™
Medicina syringe
feeding system
The worldwide introduction
of the new ENFit connector
will reduce the risk of enteral
tube feeding misconnections
and improve patient safety

ENFit short-term
polyurethane feeding tubes
ENFit long-term
polyurethane feeding tubes
ENFit double lumen
feeding tubes
ENFit short-term polyurethane
Ryles feeding tubes
ENFit short-term polyurethane
nasojejunal tubes
ENFit long-term polyurethane
Y-Site feeding tubes
              enteral syringe (100)
L
              enteral syringe (100)
E          LG4/40  4FR x 40cm (50)
LG4/50  4FR x 50cm (50)
LG4/80  4FR x 80cm (50)
LG4/90  4FR x 90cm (50)
LG4/120  4FR x 120cm (50)
LG4/125  4FR x 125cm (50)
LG4/160  4FR x 160cm (50)
LG5/40  5FR x 40cm (50)
LG5/50  5FR x 50cm (50)
LG5/80  5FR x 80cm (50)
LG6/40  6FR x 40cm (50)
LG6/50  6FR x 50cm (50)
LG6/80  6FR x 80cm (50)
LG6/90  6FR x 90cm (50)
LG6/120  6FR x 120cm (50)
LG6/160  6FR x 160cm (50)
LG8/40  8FR x 40cm (50)
LG8/50  8FR x 50cm (50)
LG8/80  8FR x 80cm (50)
LG8/90  8FR x 90cm (50)
LG8/120  8FR x 120cm (50)
LG8/160  8FR x 160cm (50)
LG10/80  10FR x 80cm (50)
LG10/120  10FR x 120cm (50)
LG10/160  10FR x 160cm (50)
LG12/80  12FR x 80cm (50)
LG12/120  12FR x 120cm (50)
LG14/80  14FR x 80cm (50)
 Weighted
LG6/50W  6FR x 50cm (50)
LG6/80W  6FR x 80cm (50)
LG8/50W  8FR x 50cm (50)
LG8/80W  8FR x 80cm (50)
LG10/80W 10FR x 80cm (50)
LG12/80W 12FR x 80cm (50)
EF2L Standard Nasojejunal
 Feed/Aspiration Tube
 7/9FR x 130cm (5)
EF2EL Endoscopic Nasojejunal
 Feed/Aspiration Tube
 7/9FR x 130cm (5)
Accessories
NP01 Adult nose plaster (100)
NP02 Paediatric nose plaster (100)
NPK01 Adult Nasogastric
 Placement Kit (25)
NPK02 Paediatric Nasogastric
 Placement Kit (25)
IN01 pH indicator strips (200)
IN02 pH indicator strips (100)
NGP6/55L  6FR x 55cm (25)
NGP6/75L  6FR x 75cm (25)
NGP6/85L  6FR x 85cm (25)
NGP8/55L  8FR x 55cm (25)
NGP8/75L  8FR x 75cm (25)
NGP8/85L  8FR x 85cm (25)
NGP8/120L 8FR x 120cm (25)
NGP10/85L 10FR x 85cm (25)
NGP10/120L 10FR x 120cm (25)
NGP12/100L 12FR x 100cm (25)
NGP12/120L 12FR x 120cm (25)
 Weighted
NGP8/85LW 8FR x 85cm (25)
NGP10/85LW 10FR x 85cm (25)
NJP6/120L 6FR x 120cm (10)
NJP8/120L 8FR x 120cm (10)
NJP8/130L 8FR x 130cm (10)
NJP10/130L 10FR x 130cm (10)
NJP12/130L 12FR x 130cm (10)
NJP14/130L 14FR x 130cm (10)
 Weighted
NJP10/130LW 10FR x 130cm (10)
NJP12/130LW 12FR x 130cm (10)
NJP14/130LW 14FR x 130cm (10)
NGP6/95LY 6FR x 95cm (25)
NGP8/95LY 8FR x 95cm (25)
NGP10/95LY 10FR x 95cm (25)
NGP12/95LY 12FR x 95cm (25)
RT6/80L  6FR x 80cm (50)
RT8/80L  8FR x 80cm (50)
RT10/100L 10FR x 100cm (50)
RT12/100L 12FR x 100cm (50)
RT14/100L 14FR x 100cm (50)
RT16/100L 16FR x 100cm (50)
RT18/100L 18FR x 100cm (50)
RT20/100L 20FR x 100cm (50)
e n t e r a l  s y r i n g e f e e d i n g  s y s t e m
  ENFit  Gastric
Decompression systems

50
100
200
250
ref:  EV01L
WARNING:
NOT FOR INTRAVENOUS INFUSION
FOR ENTERAL USE ONLY
APPROX. ML Patient
Date Expiry
EV01L 250ml Gastric
 Decompression System (30)
EV02L 500ml Gastric
 Decompression System (30)
ENFit Enteral drainage bags
MED50L 50ml Enteral Drainage Bag (50)
MED100L 100ml Enteral Drainage Bag (50)
MED250L 250ml Enteral Drainage Bag (50)
MED500L 500ml Enteral Drainage Bag (50)
MED1000LW 1000ml Enteral Wide Bore
      Drainage Bag (50)
MGS02L Bolus or Gravity
 Gastrostomy
 Extension Set (30)